
Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

05.06.2016

Showbill: 12 Class: DQHA 4120 Youth Showmanship 14 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vreni Schmid, Barry Schuurmann

14 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

Z
Florence Botter
Sprockhoevel2008

Larkita Chocolate Florence Botter70

20,00

2

Z
Anna Voss
Eltze2009

Impulsed By Champagne Anna Voss

DQHA - 14581

45

16,00

2 Bernd Meyer
Hameln2002

Herbys Lucky King Franziska Fette46

16,00

2

Z
Kim Lena Voss
Eltze1999

Cita Kim Lena Voss

DQHA - 18726

47

16,00

5 Daniela Rohrseitz
Wolfsburg2010

Shes My Princess Lea Webersinn37

12,00

6

C
Uwe Towet
Moenchengladbach2011

Designed By Moonlight Indira Towet

DQHA - 14595

68

10,00

7

Z
Helena Sophie Guenther
Essen1999

Hawks Shooting Star Helena Sophie Guenther67

8,00

8

Z
Ricarda Hundt
Stadtoldendorf2008

LS Chips Lil Ruby Ricarda Hundt

DQHA - 16791

50

6,00

9 Melanie Eichhorn
Wadersloh2012

Invest In Venture Mary Lyn Eichhorn

DQHA - 17949

71

4,00

10 Sandra Hinderer
Schorndorf2005

Tralee Anna Hinderer

DQHA - 17939

23

1,00

10

Z
Merrit Neben
Salzhausen2008

Smart Art Weasley Merrit Neben48

1,00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

70
45
46
47
37

70
47
46
45
37

1
2
3
4
5

Vreni 
Schmid

Barry 
Schuurman

n



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

05.06.2016

68
67
50
71
23

68
67
50
71
48

6
7
8
9
10



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

05.06.2016

Showbill: 20 Class: DQHA 4340 Youth Reining 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vreni Schmid, Barry Schuurmann

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Martin Wehner
Arzell2010

Bit Of Vintage Loreen Wehner

DQHA - 18736

30

20,00

2

Z
Merrit Neben
Salzhausen2008

Smart Art Weasley Merrit Neben48

17,00

3 Bernd Meyer
Hameln2002

Herbys Lucky King Franziska Fette46

16,00

4 Michael Schmid
Alsbach1994

Docs Imperial Belle Leah Muenzer

DQHA - 18055

78

15,00

5 Laura Spielmann
Meine2001

Little Peppy Olena Lia Cara Havekost

DQHA - 18542

49

11,00

5

C
Dirk Erker
Overath2003

Pretty Little Nici Lara Erker

DQHA - 18605

69

11,00

7

C
Heinz & Birgit Rau
Kaiserbach1997

Miss Peppy Remedy Sophia Rau20

8,00

8 Michael Trautmann
Ranstadt2006

FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann33

6,00

9 Janina Scherf
Newel1998

Peppy Robin Sam Wiebke Tusseng

DQHA - 17747

77

4,00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

30
46
48
78
69
49
20
33
77

30
48
78
46
49
69
20
33
77

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Vreni 
Schmid

Barry 
Schuurman

n



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

04.06.2016

Showbill: 8 Class: DQHA 4360 Youth W.Riding 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vreni Schmid, Barry Schuurmann

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Ute Volmer
Bad Arolsen2004

GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer

DQHA - 18060

31

11,00

1

Z
Anna Voss
Eltze2009

Impulsed By Champagne Anna Voss

DQHA - 14581

45

11,00

3

Z
Merrit Neben
Salzhausen2008

Smart Art Weasley Merrit Neben48

8,00

4 Michael Schmid
Alsbach1994

Docs Imperial Belle Leah Muenzer

DQHA - 18055

78

6,00

5 Josef Goeggel
Gammertingen2003

Smart Sedvec Anna Goeggel

DQHA - 18742

22

4,00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

31
45
48
78
22

45
31
48
78
22

1
2
3
4
5

Vreni 
Schmid

Barry 
Schuurman

n



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

04.06.2016

Showbill: 6 Class: DQHA 4380 Youth Trail 15 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vreni Schmid, Barry Schuurmann

16 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Ute Volmer
Bad Arolsen2004

GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer

DQHA - 18060

31

20,00

2

Z
Ricarda Hundt
Stadtoldendorf2008

LS Chips Lil Ruby Ricarda Hundt

DQHA - 16791

50

18,00

3 Annette Rauch
Guxhagen2004

Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch

DQHA - 16770

32

16,00

4

C
Heinz & Birgit Rau
Kaiserbach1997

Miss Peppy Remedy Sophia Rau20

13,00

5 Lena-Pheline Klahr
Soehlde2004

Flowmotion Charline Klahr

DQHA - 14498

43

11,00

6

Z
Anna Voss
Eltze2009

Impulsed By Champagne Anna Voss

DQHA - 14581

45

10,00

7 Anja Gaus
Mueden2008

Radical Tigeress Lea Webersinn44

9,00

8 Sandra Hinderer
Schorndorf2005

Tralee Anna Hinderer

DQHA - 17939

23

7,00

9 Melanie Eichhorn
Wadersloh2012

Invest In Venture Mary Lyn Eichhorn

DQHA - 17949

71

4,00

10

Z
Kim Lena Voss
Eltze1999

Cita Kim Lena Voss

DQHA - 18726

47

2,00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

31
50
32
43
20
45
23
44
71

31
50
32
20
44
45
43
23
71

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Vreni 
Schmid

Barry 
Schuurman

n



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

04.06.2016

47 4710



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

05.06.2016

Showbill: 14 Class: DQHA 4400 Youth W.Horsemanship 22 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vreni Schmid, Barry Schuurmann

23 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Annette Rauch
Guxhagen2004

Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch

DQHA - 16770

32

20,00

2

Z
Anna Voss
Eltze2009

Impulsed By Champagne Anna Voss

DQHA - 14581

45

16,00

3

C
Heinz & Birgit Rau
Kaiserbach1997

Miss Peppy Remedy Sophia Rau20

15,00

4 Janina Scherf
Newel1998

Peppy Robin Sam Wiebke Tusseng

DQHA - 17747

77

14,00

5

C
Uwe Towet
Moenchengladbach2011

Designed By Moonlight Indira Towet

DQHA - 14595

68

12,00

6

Z
Merrit Neben
Salzhausen2008

Smart Art Weasley Merrit Neben48

11,00

7 Ute Volmer
Bad Arolsen2004

GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer

DQHA - 18060

31

10,00

8

Z
Florence Botter
Sprockhoevel2008

Larkita Chocolate Florence Botter70

5,00

9 Sandra Hinderer
Schorndorf2005

Tralee Anna Hinderer

DQHA - 17939

23

4,00

10

C
Dirk Erker
Overath2003

Pretty Little Nici Lara Erker

DQHA - 18605

69

2,00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

32
20
45
68
31
77
48
70
69

32
77
45
48
20
68
31
23
70

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Vreni 
Schmid

Barry 
Schuurman

n



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

05.06.2016

23 4310



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

05.06.2016

Showbill: 16 Class: DQHA 4420 Youth W.Pleasure 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vreni Schmid, Barry Schuurmann

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

Z
Anna Voss
Eltze2009

Impulsed By Champagne Anna Voss

DQHA - 14581

45

19,00

2

C
Uwe Towet
Moenchengladbach2011

Designed By Moonlight Indira Towet

DQHA - 14595

68

18,00

3 Lena-Pheline Klahr
Soehlde2004

Flowmotion Charline Klahr

DQHA - 14498

43

16,00

4

Z
Ricarda Hundt
Stadtoldendorf2008

LS Chips Lil Ruby Ricarda Hundt

DQHA - 16791

50

14,00

5 Ute Volmer
Bad Arolsen2004

GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer

DQHA - 18060

31

13,00

6 Annette Rauch
Guxhagen2004

Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch

DQHA - 16770

32

10,00

7

Z
Helena Sophie Guenther
Essen1999

Hawks Shooting Star Helena Sophie Guenther67

8,00

8

Z
Florence Botter
Sprockhoevel2008

Larkita Chocolate Florence Botter70

6,00

9

Z
Kim Lena Voss
Eltze1999

Cita Kim Lena Voss

DQHA - 18726

47

3,00

9

Z
Adrienne Jueliger
Bonn1999

Gold Of Okie Adrienne Jueliger

DQHA - 18206

73

3,00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

45
43
68
31
50
32
67
70
47

68
45
50
43
31
32
67
70
73

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Vreni 
Schmid

Barry 
Schuurman

n



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

05.06.2016

73 4710



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

05.06.2016

Showbill: 18 Class: DQHA 4430 Youth Ranch Riding 19 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vreni Schmid, Barry Schuurmann

21 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

C
Heinz & Birgit Rau
Kaiserbach1997

Miss Peppy Remedy Sophia Rau20

19,00

1 Laura Spielmann
Meine2001

Little Peppy Olena Lia Cara Havekost

DQHA - 18542

49

19,00

3 Janina Scherf
Newel1998

Peppy Robin Sam Wiebke Tusseng

DQHA - 17747

77

14,00

4

Z
Merrit Neben
Salzhausen2008

Smart Art Weasley Merrit Neben48

13,00

5

Z
Kim Lena Voss
Eltze1999

Cita Kim Lena Voss

DQHA - 18726

47

10,00

5

C
Oliver/ La Londe; C Kehry
Ludwigshafen2007

RU Awesome Tonight Josephine Kehry

DQHA - 14152

76

10,00

7 Martin Wehner
Arzell2010

Bit Of Vintage Loreen Wehner

DQHA - 18736

30

9,00

8 Ute Volmer
Bad Arolsen2004

GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer

DQHA - 18060

31

8,00

9 Michael Schmid
Alsbach1994

Docs Imperial Belle Leah Muenzer

DQHA - 18055

78

6,00

10 Astrid Rensmann
Sendenhorst2003

Iron Black Jac Sophie Aland66

2,00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

20
49
77
76
48
30
78
31
47

49
20
47
48
77
31
30
76
78

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Vreni 
Schmid

Barry 
Schuurman

n



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 12

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

05.06.2016

66 6610



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 13

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

04.06.2016

Showbill: 2 Class: DQHA 4440 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vreni Schmid, Barry Schuurmann

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

Z
Anna Voss
Eltze2009

Impulsed By Champagne Anna Voss

DQHA - 14581

45

20,00

2 Lena-Pheline Klahr
Soehlde2004

Flowmotion Charline Klahr

DQHA - 14498

43

18,00

3 Annette Rauch
Guxhagen2004

Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch

DQHA - 16770

32

15,00

4 Martin Wehner
Arzell2010

Bit Of Vintage Loreen Wehner

DQHA - 18736

30

14,00

5

Z
Eva Heinzmann
Iggingen2004

SP San Peppy Pearl Eva Heinzmann

DQHA - 17953

24

10,00

5

Z
Ricarda Hundt
Stadtoldendorf2008

LS Chips Lil Ruby Ricarda Hundt

DQHA - 16791

50

10,00

7

C
Oliver/ La Londe; C Kehry
Ludwigshafen2007

RU Awesome Tonight Josephine Kehry

DQHA - 14152

76

9,00

8

Z
Kim Lena Voss
Eltze1999

Cita Kim Lena Voss

DQHA - 18726

47

8,00

9

Z
Helena Sophie Guenther
Essen1999

Hawks Shooting Star Helena Sophie Guenther67

4,00

10

Z
Adrienne Jueliger
Bonn1999

Gold Of Okie Adrienne Jueliger

DQHA - 18206

73

2,00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

45
43
30
32
76
24
47
50
67

45
43
32
50
30
24
47
76
67

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Vreni 
Schmid

Barry 
Schuurman

n



Eva's Show Office
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Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

04.06.2016

73 7310



Eva's Show Office
06.06.2016 Page: 15

Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

04.06.2016

Showbill: 4 Class: DQHA 4520 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Vreni Schmid, Barry Schuurmann

13 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Ute Volmer
Bad Arolsen2004

GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer

DQHA - 18060

31

20,00

2 Martin Wehner
Arzell2010

Bit Of Vintage Loreen Wehner

DQHA - 18736

30

17,00

3

C
Oliver/ La Londe; C Kehry
Ludwigshafen2007

RU Awesome Tonight Josephine Kehry

DQHA - 14152

76

14,00

4 Lena-Pheline Klahr
Soehlde2004

Flowmotion Charline Klahr

DQHA - 14498

43

13,00

4

Z
Anna Voss
Eltze2009

Impulsed By Champagne Anna Voss

DQHA - 14581

45

13,00

6

Z
Kim Lena Voss
Eltze1999

Cita Kim Lena Voss

DQHA - 18726

47

10,00

7 Annette Rauch
Guxhagen2004

Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch

DQHA - 16770

32

9,00

8

Z
Eva Heinzmann
Iggingen2004

SP San Peppy Pearl Eva Heinzmann

DQHA - 17953

24

8,00

9

Z
Adrienne Jueliger
Bonn1999

Gold Of Okie Adrienne Jueliger

DQHA - 18206

73

4,00

10 Laura Spielmann
Meine2001

Little Peppy Olena Lia Cara Havekost

DQHA - 18542

49

2,00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

31
76
30
47
45
43
24
32
73

31
30
43
45
32
76
24
47
73

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Vreni 
Schmid

Barry 
Schuurman

n
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Results by Class Report

Show #040616 DQHA Youth & Amateur Team Cup
Alpenrod; Germany

04.06.2016

49 4910


